
 

 

Diary Dates – December 2019 
 

Monday 2nd December 

 PTA meeting, all welcome 

Friday 6th December  
 School bookshop 

 Year 4 Skipping Festival – Swan Centre 

Monday 9th December 

 Dress rehearsal of our Christmas performance 2pm – toddlers welcome 

Tuesday 10th December  
 Christmas performance 2pm 

Wednesday 11th December  

 Christmas performance 2pm 

Friday 13th December  

 Coffee and Carols 10-11am 

 Christmas Jumper/top Day – £1 donation to Save The Children 
Monday 16th December 

 Celebration of learning assembly 9am 

 Year 1 & Year 2 Christmas party – details to follow  

Tuesday 17th December  

 Year 3 & Year 4 Christmas party – details to follow 

Wednesday 18th December 
 School Christmas Dinner – Christmas jumpers can be worn 

Thursday 19th December 

 Reception Christmas party – details to follow 

Friday 20th December 
 Christingle at Tweedmouth Church, 10am – all welcome 

 

School closes for the Christmas Holidays Friday 20th December at 2pm 

and re-opens on Tuesday 7th January 2020 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 

Respect Responsibility Resilience 


